
RED OAK HAWK TENNIS 

FALL SCHEDULE---2022 

 VARSITY 
 

Wednesday August 10                  Cedar Hill                                       HOME                     10:00am 

Thursday August 18                  Desoto                                           HOME                       4:00pm 

Tuesday August 23               Forney                                           HOME                        4:00pm 

Tuesday August 30              Lancaster                                      Lancaster              4:00pm 

Tuesday September 6              Terrell                                            HOME                        4:00pm 

Tuesday September 13             Crandall                                         Crandall                4:00pm 

Tuesday September 20             BYE                                                                                       

Tuesday September 27             Ennis                                              HOME                          4:00pm 

Tuesday October 4             Corsicana                                      Corsicana                 4:00pm 

 

 

JUNIOR VARSITY  
Thur. August 18                    Desoto                                         HOME                4:00pm 

Thursday August 25            Forney                                           Forney                    4:00pm 

Thursday September 1           Lancaster                                      HOME                           4:00pm 

Thursday September 8           Terrell                                            HOME                           4:00pm 

Thursday September 15            Crandall                                       HOME                           4:00pm 

Thursday September 22           BYE                                                             

Thursday September 29          Ennis                                             Ennis          4:00pm 

Thursday October 6           Corsicana                                     HOME                           4:00pm 


